Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
July 31, 2015

Previous Balance

Income
Meeting Contributions

Expenses
SWEPCO (7/23)
Chapter Phone Expense
Hangar Expense (Door Stops)
Blood Drive Expense

Current Balance

$4,764.58

$6.00
Total Income $6.00

$21.26

$27.21

$5.63

$105.00

Total Expenses $159.10

$4,611.48



