Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement July 31, 2015

Previous Balance			\$4,764.58
Income	Meeting Contributions	Total Income	\$6.00 \$6.00
		rotal income	\$6.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO (7/23)		\$21.26
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$27.21
	Hangar Expense (Door Stops)		\$5.63
	Blood Drive Expense		\$105.00
		Total Expenses	\$159.10
Current Balance			\$4,611.48